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Martin Marietta State and Local Political Contributions 

Martin Marietta makes contributions from time to state and local candidates, political parties, and 
committees where applicable by law. Contributions made by Martin Marietta are outlined below.* 

2023 

Build Indiana PAC - $5,000 

Georgians First Leadership Committee - $5,000 

WBJ Leadership Committee Inc. - $5,000 

Jesse Arreguin for State Senate - $4,500 

CAGS SC PAC - $2,500 

Wes Moore for Maryland - $2,500 

Citizens for Adrienne Jones - $1,500 

Anderson for State Senate - $1,000 

Beach for Senate - $1,000 

Bennett for SC Senate - $1,000 

Brad for Georgia LLC - $1,000 

Chuck Hufstetler for State Senate - $1,000 

Citizens for Bill Ferguson - $1,000 

Citizens for Rick Jasperse - $1,000 

Committee to Elect Bruce Williamson Inc. - $1,000 

Committee to Elect Jason Anavitarte - $1,000 

Committee to Elect Robertson for Georgia - $1,000 

Committee to Elect Vanessa Atterbeary - $1,000 

Efstration For House - $1,000 

Elise Partin for Mayor - $1,000 

Friends of Blake Tillery - $1,000 

Friends of Chris Carr - $1,000 

Friends of Dereck Davis - $1,000 
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Friends of Elena Parent - $1,000 

Friends of Frank Ginn - $1,000 

Friends of Greg Dolezal - $1,000 

Friends of JB Jennings - $1,000 

Friends of Lynn R. Smith Inc. - $1,000 

Friends of Shaw Blackmon - $1,000 

Friends of Steve Gooch - $1,000 

Friends of Suzanne Crouch - $1,000 

Gary Brewer for SC House - $1,000 

Georgians for John King - $1,000 

Hatchett for House - $1,000 

Hodges for State Senate - $1,000 

James Burchett for House - $1,000 

Joe G Burns Friends - $1,000 

John Flanders Kennedy for State Senate - $1,000 

Larry Walter for State Senate - $1,000 

Matt Brass for State Senate - $1,000 

McDonald for Georgia - $1,000 

Murphy for State House - $1,000 

Rob Leverett for State House - $1,000 

Robbins for SC House - $1,000 

Sue Finkam Victory Committee - $1,000 

Vance Smith for State House - $1,000 

Alan T. Powell Campaign Committee - $500 

Billy Mitchell for State Representative - $500 

Committee to Elect James Beverly - $500 

Committee to Elect Mark Newton - $500 
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Committee to Elect Richard H. Smith - $500 

Committee to Elect Trey Rhodes - $500 

Conservatives for McCollum - $500 

Dave Jenkins for State House - $500 

David Knight for State House - $500 

Ed Harbison Campaign - $500 

Friends of Clay Pirkle - $500 

Friends of Derek Mallow - $500 

Friends of Doug Stoner - $500 

Friends of Jan Jones, LTD - $500 

Friends of Leesa Hagan - $500 

Gloria S. Butler - $500 

John Carson for GA House - $500 

Matt Reeves for State House - $500  

Max Burns for State Senate - $500 

Stan Gunter for Georgia - $500 

William W Hitchens JR - $500 

2022 

Colorado Construction Industry Coalition - $10,000 

Maryland Transportation Builders & Materials Association PAC - $5,000 

Maryland Chamber PAC - $5,000 

Build Indiana PAC - $5,000 

Kemp for Governor - $5,000 

Rick Taylor for Carmel - $1,000 

Team Holcomb - $1,000 

Friends of Suzanne Crouch - $1,000 

Wes Moore for Maryland - $1,000 
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Rodric D. Bray for State Senate - $1,000 

Todd Huston for State Representative - $1,000 

Friends of Aruna Miller - $500 

2021  

Colorado Construction Industry Coalition - $10,000 

Build Indiana Council - $4,000 

Kemp for Governor - $2,500 

Friends of Suzanne Crouch - $1,000 

Butch for Georgia Inc. - $1,000 

Anderson for State Senate - $1,000 

Chuck Hufstetler for State Senate - $1,000 

Citizens for Rick Jasperse - $1,000 

Committee to Elect Jeff Mullis - $1,000 

Friends of Chris Carr - $1,000 

Friends of Frank Ginn - $1,000 

Friends of Steve Gooch - $1,000 

Georgians for John King - $1,000 

John Flanders Kennedy for State Senate - $1,000 

Michael Dugan for State Senate, Inc. - $1,000 

Raiston for Representative Committee Inc. – $1,000 

The Committee to Elect Terry England Inc. - $1,000 

Vance Smith for State House, Inc. - $1,000 

Jon G. Burns Friends - $1,000 

Rodric Bray for State Senate - $1,000 

Tod Huston for State Representative - $1,000 

Brad for Georgia, LLC - $500 

William W. Hitchens Jr - $500 
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Mcdonald for Georgia - $500 

Max Burns for State Senate - $500 

Jodi Lott for Georgia - $500 

Friends of Greg Dolezal - $500 

Committee to Elect Lester Jackson - $500 

Committee to Elect Mark Newton - $500 

Committee to Elect Trey Rhodes - $500 

Committee to Elect Derrick Jackson - $500 

Billy Mitchell for State Representative LLC - $500 

Chris Erwin for Georgia - $500 

* Note: Where an individual’s name is listed, the contribution was made to that person’s campaign fund, 
not to the person individually. 
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